
S T A R T E R S

Homemade Soup of the Day

Farmhouse Pate

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms

served with crusty bread and butter 
(GF & VG on request) 

served with granary toast, apple chutney
and salad garnish (GF on request)

served with crusty bread and brie
(GF on request) (V)

Evening Menu

Chicken and Chirizo Hash

Beer Battered Cod 

Trio of Local Sausages 

Breaded Whole Tail Scampi

Home made Beef or Vegetable (V)
Lasagne

served with new potatoes, button
mushrooms, broccoli, red onion, poached
egg and peppercorn sauce.

served with chips, gardens peas and
tartar sauce

served with mashed potato's, garden
peas, red onion marmalade and gravy.

served with chips, garden peas, and
tartar sauce. 

Chicken or Vegetable Curry (V)
of the Day

Homemade Shortcrust Pie
of the Day

Honey Glazed Ham (DF) 

Pan fried Salmon
served with parsley crushed potatoes,
broccoli, fine beans, sweet tomato
chutney and hollandaise sauce.

served with long grain rice, naan bread,
poppadom and mango chutney.

served with either mash potato, new
potatoes, or chips, and a choice of mixed
vegetables or garden peas with thick
meaty gravy. 

Loaded Nachos

Breaded Butterfly King Prawns

layered with jalapenos, salsa, sour 
cream, guacamole and cheddar 
cheese (DF on request)

served with sweet chilli sauce and salad
garnish

M A I N  C O U R S E

Penne Pasta Mac & Cheese

£5.50
£5.50 / £10 

£6.80

£6.20

Single/Sharer

 £7.00

£14.00

£15.50

served with garlic bread and dressed salad

£14.00

£13.00

£14.00

Homemade Beef  or Mixed Bean
Chilli Con Carne (VG) (GF)
served with long grain rice, tortilla crisps
and sour cream.

£13.00

£13.00

£15.50

£13.50

£14.50

£13.00
served with garlic bread and dressed salad

If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please notify a member of the team before ordering

served with 2 free ranges eggs and chips

Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad / 
Beetroot and Goats Cheese with 
Basil Pesto

 £12.00

served with crispy leaves, tomato, cucumber, pepper,
red onion, crunchy croutons and shaved parmesan
Add New Potatoes & Coleslaw £4.00

Rose and Crown



S I D E S

Chips

Onion Rings

Garlic Bread

Homemade Coleslaw

Evening Menu
G R I L L E D

Homemade 6oz Beef or Chicken
Breast Burger (GF on request)

8oz Rump Steak

Topped with bacon and cheese served in
a brioche burger bun
served with chips, onion rings and
dressed salad 
(Vegetarian option available)

served with portobello mushroom, chips,
onion rings, grilled tomato, peas and
dressed salad.

Cheesy Chips

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Dressed Salad Bowl

Mixed Vegetables
Bread and Butter

Add an extra topping: fried egg, 
brie, stilton, hash brown, big
mushroom, or chilli con carne 

£14.00

10oz Gammon Steak

Add a sauce: Homemade 
Peppercorn or Stilton

served with portobello mushroom, chips,
onion rings, grilled tomato, fried egg,
pineapple ring, peas and dressed salad

£16.50

£14.95

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.00

£3.50

+ £1.00 each

If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please notify a member of the team before ordering

Rose and Crown

H A N G I N G  K E B A B  S K E W E R

Minted Lamb Shish
Chicken Tikka Shish
Beetroot and Wild Garlic Pesto Shish

A Choice Of

served with chips, chargrilled pitta, crispy leaves,
tomato, cucumber, pepper, red onion and a choice of
sauce

Thousand Island
Garlic Mayo
Ranch Dressing
Sweet Chilli

Add cheese £1.00

£15.50
£15.50
£15.50


