

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day served with crusty bread and butter (GF & VG on request)	£5.50	layered with jalapenos, salsa, sour cream, guacamole and cheddar	Single/Sharer £5.50 / £10
Farmhouse Pate	£6.80	cheese (DF on request)	
served with granary toast, apple chutney and salad garnish (GF on request)		Breaded Butterfly King Prawns served with sweet chilli sauce and sal garnish	£7.00 ad
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms	£6.20	garristi	
served with crusty bread and brie			
(GF on request) (V)			

MAIN COURSE

Home made Beef or Vegetable (V) Lasagne served with garlic bread and dressed salad	£14.00	Homemade Beef or Mixed Bean Chilli Con Carne (VG) (GF) served with long grain rice, tortilla crisps and sour cream.	£13.00
Chicken and Chirizo Hash served with new potatoes, button mushrooms, broccoli, red onion, poached egg and peppercorn sauce.	£15.50	Pan fried Salmon served with parsley crushed potatoes, broccoli, fine beans, sweet tomato	£15.50
Beer Battered Cod served with chips, gardens peas and tartar sauce	£14.00	chutney and hollandaise sauce. Chicken or Vegetable Curry (V) of the Day	£13.50
Trio of Local Sausages served with mashed potato's, garden	£13.00	served with long grain rice, naan bread, poppadom and mango chutney.	
peas, red onion marmalade and gravy. Breaded Whole Tail Scampi served with chips, garden peas, and tartar sauce.	£14.00	Homemade Shortcrust Pie of the Day served with either mash potato, new potatoes, or chips, and a choice of mixed	£14.50
Honey Glazed Ham (DF) served with 2 free ranges eggs and chips	£13.00	vegetables or garden peas with thick meaty gravy.	
Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad / Beetroot and Goats Cheese with Basil Pesto served with crispy leaves, tomato, cucumber, pepp	£12.00 er,	Penne Pasta Mac & Cheese served with garlic bread and dressed salad	£13.00



£4.00

red onion, crunchy croutons and shaved parmesan

Add New Potatoes & Coleslaw

Evening Menu

GRILLED

Homemade 6oz Beef or Chicken Breast Burger (GF on request)	£14.00	8oz Rump Steak served with portobello mushroom, chips,	£16.50
Topped with bacon and cheese served in a brioche burger bun		onion rings, grilled tomato, peas and dressed salad.	
served with chips, onion rings and dressed salad (Vegetarian option available)		10oz Gammon Steak served with portobello mushroom, chips, onion rings, grilled tomato, fried egg,	£14.95
Add an extra topping: fried egg, brie, stilton, hash brown, big	+ £1.00 each	pineapple ring, peas and dressed salad	
mushroom, or chilli con carne		Add a sauce: Homemade Peppercorn or Stilton	£3.50

HANGING KEBAB SKEWER

A Choice Of

Minted Lamb Shish £15.50 Ga
Chicken Tikka Shish £15.50 Ra
Beetroot and Wild Garlic Pesto Shish £15.50

served with chips, chargrilled pitta, crispy leaves, tomato, cucumber, pepper, red onion and a choice of sauce

Thousand Island Garlic Mayo Ranch Dressing Sweet Chilli

Add cheese £1.00

SIDES

Chips	£3.50	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.00	Homemade Coleslaw	£3.50
Cheesy Chips	£4.00	Onion Rings	£3.50	Mixed Vegetables	£3.50
Garlic Bread	£3.50	Dressed Salad Bowl	£3.00	Bread and Butter	£2.00

